

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO HEALTH AGENCY PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Michael Hill Health Agency Director

Penny Borenstein, MD, MPH Health Officer/Public Health Director

Emergency Medical Services Agency

Bulletin 2021-04 July 12, 2021

PLEASE POST

San Luis Obispo EMS App

This bulletin provides information regarding the San Luis Obispo EMS App.

The San Luis Obispo EMS App is available for both Apple and Android mobile devices.

The App is available to download from the Google Play Store and the Apple App Store.

Google Play Store:

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.citygovapp.sanluisobispo&hl=en&gl=US

• Apple App Store:

https://apps.apple.com/us/app/san-luis-obispo-ems/id1574359856



Please be sure to download the App with the current logo (pictured above). All other "SLO County EMS" apps are not supported and are out of date.

If you have any questions regarding the San Luis Obispo EMS App feel free to contact kparker@co.slo.ca.us